BOSCHENDAL
THE DELI

The Deliis a South African farm café serving fresh,

seasonal dishes, with ingredients sourced from our

garden and from surrounding like-minded producers.

Please note we are a cashless farm

FARM BREAKFAST

Served from 08HOO - 11THOO

Beef and pork sausages can be substituted for a plant-based option.

FARM BAKED PASTRIES (1% (D % |R80

Scone, whipped cream, strawberry jam, local cheddar
OR
Croissant, orange marmalade, cheddar cheese

OR

Carrot & nut muffin, orange marmalade, local cheddar

GRANOLA © [ ¥ |R80

Fresh, seasonal, locally sourced fruit, savoury granola and Jersey yoghurt

AVO ON TOAST (D% 77| R90

Chunky avocado, free-range egg, coriander and chilli salt, farm baked

sourdough toast

FRESH EGGS & BACON (%(7|R95

2 free-range eggs, farm baked sourdough toast, Duroc pork bacon

EGGS BENEDICT WITH DUROC BACON (9% (1) | R145

2 poached free-range eggs, hollandaise and herb salsa, garden spinach,

farm baked sourdough toast

EGGS BENEDICT WITH TROUT FILLET <7 % (D | R165

2 poached free-range eggs, hollandaise and herb cream cheese,

garden spinach, farm baked sourdough toast

Keep an eye out for allergen ingredients:

Dairy ‘ & Gluten ‘ 1) Eqqs ‘ N Nuts ‘ D soy | 47 Fish | B shelifsh

B Vegan ‘ V7 Vegetarian



FARMER’S BREAKFAST (1% (1) | R170

2 free-range eggs, Duroc pork bacon, beef or pork sausage from our

butchery, garden greens, roast tomatoes, crispy potatoes

GARDEN BREAKFAST [ ¥ % | R115

Sautéed mushrooms, garden greens, tomato, vegan sausage, crispy potatoes,

toasted sourdough from our farm bakery

CREAMY MUSHROOMS ON RYE TOAST V7 [1#¥ | R115

Herb cream cheese, garden spinach salad

FARM LOAF FRENCH TOAST (1%(D|R115

Farm bread baked in an egg and milk mixture with vanilla, fresh berries,

Duroc pork, chantilly cream, syrup

BABY MARROW FRITTERS 7 # | R70

Garden salad, cider dressing, toasted farm baked rye bread

ADD THESE ONTO ANY BREAKFAST
Free-range farm egg | R25
Mozzarella or cheddar cheese | R30
Tomatoes | R30

Beef or pork sausage | R35
Potatoes | R35

Garden greens | R35

Bacon | R35

Avocado | R40

Button mushrooms | R45

Salami | R45

Smoked Trout | RS5

KIDS’ BREAKFAST

Served from 08HOO - 11HOO

KIDS’ FRUIT BOWL # | R45

Fresh, seasonal, locally sourced fruit

SCRAMBLED EGGS % (0| R50

Free-range scrambled eggs, toast from our bakery

KIDS’ FARMERS BREAKFAST @%Qﬂ R65

Free-range eggs, Duroc pork bacon, potatoes, toast from our bakery



DELI MENU

Served from 11H30 - 21HOO

AUBERGINE AND MUSHROOM LASAGNE 7 ¥ | R120
With a garden salad

SMOKED TROUT QUINOA SALAD (U<’ |R145

Free-range eggs, beetroot, orange slices, hummus, citrus dressing

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL (0 <7[1%| R175

Buttermilk marinated crispy fried chicken breast, garden lettuce,
anchovy dressing, red onion, chunky croutons, parmesan

LEMON FRIED FISH I <7|R250

Lemon fried local fish, fennel emulsion, shaved garden salad

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER TACOS 7 ¥ | R125

Vegan mayonnaise, cucumber, tomoato sambal, cabbage salad

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY 7 ¥ | R175

Free-range chicken cooked in a fragrant, creamy curry sauce, basmati rice,
garlic flat bread, cucumber, tomato sambal

SEASONAL VEGETABLE CURRY 7 ¥ |R130

Garlic flatbread, cucumber, tomato sambal

BEETROOT AND QUINOA SALAD # % | R100

Garden broccoli, beetroot, hummus, macadamia nut cheese, citrus dressing

CREAMY HAM AND MUSHROOM SPAGHETTI & [ | R145

Duroc ham, mushrooms, grana padano cheese

4 STICKY WINGS (U |R120

Garden slaw salad, mayonnaise

SPINACH AND RICOTTA QUICHE V¥ (%(0 | R95

Tomato, red onion, garden salad, cider dressing, handcut fries and mayonnaise

SHARING BOARD (1% | R450

A selection of artisanal charcuterie from our butchery and locally sourced cheese.
Breadsticks and a baguette from our bakery. Farm-made garden pesto, tomato
chutney, garlic emulsion, hummus, salsa from our garden, herbs, chilli’s and
seasonal fruit

PIZZA

Served from 11H30 - 21HOO

Handcrafted with freshly rolled dough and wood-fired to perfection.

CAPRESE STYLE %V | R135

Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, tomato, fior di latte, basil

HAWAIIAN PIZZA (% |RIS5

Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, pineapple, farm ham, pickled red onion

GRILLED AUBERGINE 7 ¥ |R130

Grilled aubergine, garlic white sauce, vegan mozzarella, tomato

BACON PIZZA'Z ¥ |R155

Duroc pork bacon, feta, avocado, caramelised onions

Keep an eye out for allergen ingredients:

B Deiry ‘ & Gluten ‘ 1) Eqqs ‘ N Nuts ‘ D soy | 47 Fish | B shelifsh

B Vegan ‘ V7 Vegetarian



BOSCHENDAL BEEF

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

KIDS’ MENU

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

BUTCHER RAINER’S STEAK CUT OF THE DAY [ | R285

Tossed in a freshly chopped scallion sauce from our garden, hand cut fries

BRAISED BEEF BOBOTIE (1) | R195

Ginger and chilli, baked with a savoury custard, basmati rice and tomato chutney

BOSCHENDAL BURGERS

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

Our farm burgers are served with hand cut fries and homemade mayonnaise

BUTCHERY BEEF BURGER (1% | R195

Butchery beef burger, gherkins, onion marmalade, boerenkaas

CRISPY FREE-RANGE CHICKEN BURGER %(D | R180

Buttermilk marinated crispy fried chicken breast, gherkins, tangy coleslaw

SIDES

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

HAND CUT FRIES 0V (D | R60

Homemade mayonnaise

SAUTEED GARDEN GREENS [ 5| R70

Lemon and butter, almonds

GARDEN SALAD ¥ 1| R70

Selection of shaved vegetables, cider dressing, shaved grana padano

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA V¥ [J% | R70

Raw pizza dough, mozzarella, napolitana sauce, garden herbs

Once the pizza is ready we will fire it for you in the pizza oven

KIDDIES TOASTIE %Y | R85

Farm ham, cheddar cheese, tomato, hand cut fries

BUTCHERY BEEF BURGER % &

Garden lettuce, tomato, hand cut fries

R80

CRISPY FISH ¥ (D <° | R85

Hand cut fries, garden salad, homemade mayonnaise

SWEET TREAT (9(D V| R50

Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sprinkles

Keep an eye out for allergen ingredients:

B Deiry ‘ & Gluten ‘ 1) Eqqs ‘ N Nuts ‘ D soy | 47 Fish | B shelifsh

B Vegan ‘ V7 Vegetarian



SOMETHING SWEET

Served all day

BOSCHENDALS FAMOUS MALVA PUDDING @%OD\?| R85

Warm pudding, creamy sauce, vanilla ice cream, custard

OUR LEGENDARY CARROT CAKE % (D% V| R85

Delicious, moist cake freshly baked on the farm and topped

with cream cheese icing

BAKED CHEESE CAKE % (7 | R85

Our famous New York-style baked cheese cake

CHOCOLATE CAKE @OD| R85

Decadent, gluten-free chocolate cake

SCOOPS OF DELIGHT () | R45

lce cream | Vanilla or chocolate

RED VELVET CAKE % ()| R85
Freshly baked topped with cream cheese

WAFFLE 0% (D | R85

Grilled banana, fresh berries, syrup and vanilla ice cream

DRINKS

BOSCHENDAL MCC

Brut Non-vintage
Brut Rosé Non-vintage
Grand Cuvée Vintage Brut

BOSCHENDAL BLUSH WINE
Chardonnay Pinot Noir

BOSCHENDAL WHITE WINE
1685 Sauvignon Blanc

1685 Chardonnay

1685 Chenin Blanc

Elgin Sauvignon Blanc

BOSCHENDAL RED WINE
1685 Merlot

1685 Shiraz

Nicolas

Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon

Black Angus Heritage

LOCAL SPIRITS
Malachite Gin

The Drum Gin

Albatross Apple Vodka
Elephantom African Dark Rum
Suntory Whiskey Toki
Boschendal XO potstill brandy
Remy Martin VSOP

R115/R350
R115/R350
R700

R85/R240

R85/R280
R95/R310
R310
R650

R120/R350
R120/R350
R395
R475
R900

R55
R55
R55
R55
R55
R65
R95



DRINKS

DRINKS

INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka
Jameson

Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniels

TEQUILA
Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Altos
Jose Cuervo Gold

DIGESTIVE & APERITIF

Jagermeister

LIQUEUR
Amarula
Kahlua
Frangelico

Amaretto Disaronno

PORT & SHERRY

Allesverloren Port

INTERNATIONAL BREWS
Heineken

Amstel

Windhoek Lager

R65
R65
R55
R70
R65
R80
R55

R50
RS0
R55

R50

R55
R55
R55
R55

R50

R60
R60
R60

LOCAL BREWS & CIDERS
Cape Cone IPA

Pale Farm Wheat Pale Ale
Heineken 0.0

Castle

CBC Lager

CBC Amber Weiss

CBC IPA

Castle Light

Savanah Dry

Savanah Light
Rekorderlig Cider

ON TAP
CBC Lager | 330mI/500ml
Soul of The Werf - SA pils | 330mI/500ml|

SOFT DRINKS

Boschendal cordial

Fitch & Leeds tonic/sugar free/pink/club soda
Fitch & Leeds lemonade

Coke/Coke zero 300ml

Fanta/Cream Soda

Appletiser/Red Grapetiser

Rock Shandy

Freshly squeezed juice

Still/sparkling water 440ml/750ml|

R65
R65
R55
R55
R65
R65
R65
R55
R55
R55
R60

R50/R65
R50/R65

R25
R40
R40
R40
R40
R45
R65
RS0
R35/R50



DRINKS

SMOOTHIES

Mixed berry smoothie @

Chia pudding and mixed berries
Peanut butter smoothie

Homemade peanut butter with banana, sunflower seeds,
almond milk and honey

MILKSHAKES [
Vanilla/Mixed berry/Coffee
Kiddies Vanilla/Mixed berry

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano

Espresso | single/double
Macchiato | single/double
Cortado

Cappuccino

Latte

Mochaccino

Chai latte

Frappa | served cold
Red cappuccino
Khoisan tea selection

Real hot chocolate
Made with dark chocolate, milk chocolate, white chocolate and cinnamon

Keep an eye out for allergen ingredients:

B Dairy ‘ ¥ Gluten ‘f\; Eggs ‘ D Nats | @D Soy ‘ 7 Fish ‘ U Sheliish

B Vegan ‘ \ Vegetarian

R65

R65

R55
R35

R35
R25/R32
R25/R32

R32

R40

R40

R35

R35

R40

R40

R30

R48



