BOSCHENDAL THE DELI

The Deli is a South African farm café serving fresh, seasonal dishes, with ingredients sourced from our garden and from surrounding like-minded producers.

FARM BREAKFAST

Served from 08H00 - 11H00

Beef and pork sausages can be substituted for a plant-based option.

FARM BAKED PASTRIES ☐ ♥ ○ > ♥ | R80

Scone, whipped cream, strawberry jam, local cheddar $\ensuremath{\mathsf{OR}}$

Croissant, orange marmalade, cheddar cheese

OR

Carrot & nut muffin, orange marmalade, local cheddar

GRANOLA 🕲 🖔 🗸 1 R80

Fresh, seasonal, locally sourced fruit, savoury granola and Jersey yoghurt

AVO ON TOAST ♥ P | R90

Chunky avocado, free-range egg, coriander and chilli salt, farm baked sourdough toast

FRESH EGGS & BACON ☐ ♥ ○ P | R95

2 free-range eggs, farm baked sourdough toast, Duroc pork bacon

EGGS BENEDICT WITH DUROC BACON 🖰 ♥ 🔾 | R145

2 poached free-range eggs, hollandaise and herb salsa, garden spinach, farm baked sourdough toast

EGGS BENEDICT WITH TROUT FILLET ♥ 🖰 🕏 🗘 | R165

2 poached free-range eggs, hollandaise and herb cream cheese, garden spinach, farm baked sourdough toast

FARMER'S BREAKFAST ☐ \$ ○ | R170

2 free-range eggs, Duroc pork bacon, beef or pork sausage from our butchery, garden greens, roast tomatoes, crispy potatoes

GARDEN BREAKFAST 🖔 ♡ 🕏 🎾 | R115

Sautéed mushrooms, garden greens, tomato, vegan sausage, crispy potatoes, toasted sourdough from our farm bakery

CREAMY MUSHROOMS ON RYE TOAST ♥ 🖰 \$ | R115

Herb cream cheese, garden spinach salad

FARM LOAF FRENCH TOAST ☐ ♥ ○ | R115

Farm bread baked in an egg and milk mixture with vanilla, fresh berries, Duroc pork, chantilly cream, syrup

BABY MARROW FRITTERS ♥ | R70

Garden salad, cider dressing, toasted farm baked rye bread

ADD THESE ONTO ANY BREAKFAST

Free-range farm egg | R25

Mozzarella or cheddar cheese | R30

Tomatoes | R30

Beef or pork sausage | R35

Potatoes | R35

Garden greens | R35

Bacon | R35

Avocado | R40

Button mushrooms | R45

Salami | R45

Smoked Trout | R55

KIDS' BREAKFAST

Served from 08H00 - 11H00

KIDS' FRUIT BOWL 🎾 | R45

Fresh, seasonal, locally sourced fruit

SCRAMBLED EGGS ☐ \$ ○ \(\mathbb{V} \) | R50

Free-range scrambled eggs, toast from our bakery

KIDS' FARMERS BREAKFAST 🖔 ♥ 🗘 | R65

Free-range eggs, Duroc pork bacon, potatoes, toast from our bakery

DELI MENU

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

AUBERGINE AND MUSHROOM LASAGNE $\gg \$ \mid R120$

With a garden salad

Free-range eggs, beetroot, orange slices, hummus, citrus dressing

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL ○ ♥ 🖰 🕏 | R175

Buttermilk marinated crispy fried chicken breast, garden lettuce, anchovy dressing, red onion, chunky croutons, parmesan

LEMON FRIED FISH 💆 🖓 | R250

Lemon fried local fish, fennel emulsion, shaved garden salad

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER TACOS ♥ \$ | R125

Vegan mayonnaise, cucumber, tomoato sambal, cabbage salad

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY ☐ \$ | R175

Free-range chicken cooked in a fragrant, creamy curry sauce, basmati rice, garlic flat bread, cucumber, tomato sambal

SEASONAL VEGETABLE CURRY <a>▷ \$ | R130

Garlic flatbread, cucumber, tomato sambal

BEETROOT AND QUINOA SALAD D 3 | R100

Garden broccoli, beetroot, hummus, macadamia nut cheese, citrus dressing

CREAMY HAM AND MUSHROOM SPAGHETTI D 🖰 | R145

Duroc ham, mushrooms, grana padano cheese

4 STICKY WINGS ① | R120

Garden slaw salad, mayonnaise

SPINACH AND RICOTTA QUICHE ♥ 🖰 🕏 🗘 | R95

Tomato, red onion, garden salad, cider dressing, handcut fries and mayonnaise

SHARING BOARD ☐ # | R450

A selection of artisanal charcuterie from our butchery and locally sourced cheese. Breadsticks and a baguette from our bakery. Farm-made garden pesto, tomato chutney, garlic emulsion, hummus, salsa from our garden, herbs, chilli's and seasonal fruit

PIZZA

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

Handcrafted with freshly rolled dough and wood-fired to perfection.

CAPRESE STYLE ☐ ♥ ♥ | R135

Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, tomato, fior di latte, basil

HAWAIIAN PIZZA ☐ \$ | R155

Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, pineapple, farm ham, pickled red onion

GRILLED AUBERGINE ♥ \$ | R130

Grilled aubergine, garlic white sauce, vegan mozzarella, tomato

BACON PIZZA ♥ \$ | R155

Duroc pork bacon, feta, avocado, caramelised onions

Keep an eye out for allergen ingredients:

Doiry | \$\bar{\psi}\$ Gluten | \$\mathcal{O}\$ Eggs | \$\bar{\phi}\$ Nuts | \$\mathcal{O}\$ Soy | \$\mathcal{O}\$ Fish | \$\bar{\psi}\$ Shellfish

Vegan | \$\bar{\psi}\$ Vegatarian

BOSCHENDAL BEEF

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

BUTCHER RAINER'S STEAK CUT OF THE DAY ☐ | R285

Tossed in a freshly chopped scallion sauce from our garden, hand cut fries

BRAISED BEEF BOBOTIE (1) | R195

Ginger and chilli, baked with a savoury custard, basmati rice and tomato chutney

BOSCHENDAL BURGERS

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

Our farm burgers are served with hand cut fries and homemade mayonnaise

BUTCHERY BEEF BURGER ☐ \$ | R195

Butchery beef burger, gherkins, onion marmalade, boerenkaas

CRISPY FREE-RANGE CHICKEN BURGER ☐ ♥ ○ | R180

Buttermilk marinated crispy fried chicken breast, gherkins, tangy coleslaw

SIDES

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

HAND CUT FRIES ☐ ♥ 🗘 | R60

Homemade mayonnaise

SAUTÉED GARDEN GREENS 🖰 🦠 🖤 | R70

Lemon and butter, almonds

GARDEN SALAD ♥ 🖔 | R70

Selection of shaved vegetables, cider dressing, shaved grana padano

KIDS' MENU

Served from 11H30 - 21H00

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA ♥ 🖰 \$ | R70

Raw pizza dough, mozzarella, napolitana sauce, garden herbs Once the pizza is ready we will fire it for you in the pizza oven

KIDDIES TOASTIE ☐ \$ ♥ | R85

Farm ham, cheddar cheese, tomato, hand cut fries

BUTCHERY BEEF BURGER ☐ \$ \$ | R80

Garden lettuce, tomato, hand cut fries

CRISPY FISH \$ 🖺 🔾 🗸 | R85

Hand cut fries, garden salad, homemade mayonnaise

SWEET TREAT ☐ ○ V | R50

Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sprinkles

Keep an eye out for allergen ingredients:

SOMETHING SWEET

Served all day

BOSCHENDAL'S FAMOUS MALVA PUDDING ☐ ♥ ○ ♥ | R85

Warm pudding, creamy sauce, vanilla ice cream, custard

OUR LEGENDARY CARROT CAKE ☐ \$ ○ \$ V | R85

Delicious, moist cake freshly baked on the farm and topped with cream cheese icing

BAKED CHEESE CAKE ☐ ♥ ○ | R85

Our famous New York-style baked cheese cake

CHOCOLATE CAKE ☐ ○ | R85

Decadent, gluten-free chocolate cake

SCOOPS OF DELIGHT ☐ ○ | R45

Ice cream | Vanilla or chocolate

RED VELVET CAKE ☐ ♥ ○ | R85

Freshly baked topped with cream cheese

WAFFLE □ **\$** ○ □ | **R85**

Grilled banana, fresh berries, syrup and vanilla ice cream

DRINKS

BOSCHENDAL MCC	
Brut Non-vintage	R115/R350
Brut Rosé Non-vintage	R115/R350
Grand Cuvée Vintage Brut	R700
BOSCHENDAL BLUSH WINE	
Chardonnay Pinot Noir	R85/R240
BOSCHENDAL WHITE WINE	
1685 Sauvignon Blanc	R85/R280
1685 Chardonnay	R95/R310
1685 Chenin Blanc	R310
Elgin Sauvignon Blanc	R650
BOSCHENDAL RED WINE	
1685 Merlot	R120/R350
1685 Shiraz	R120/R350
Nicolas	R395
Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon	R475
Black Angus Heritage	R900
LOCAL SPIRITS	
Malachite Gin	R55
The Drum Gin	R55
Albatross Apple Vodka	R55
Elephantom African Dark Rum	R55
Suntory Whiskey Toki	R55
Boschendal XO potstill brandy	R65
Remy Martin VSOP	R95

DRINKS

Windhoek Lager

INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS		LOCAL BREWS & CIDERS	
Bombay Sapphire Gin	R65	Cape Cone IPA	R65
Tanqueray Gin	R65	Pale Farm Wheat Pale Ale	R65
Absolut Vodka	R55	Heineken 0.0	R55
Grey Goose Vodka	R70	Castle	R55
Jameson	R65	CBC Lager	R65
Woodford Reserve	R80	CBC Amber Weiss	R65
Jack Daniels	R55	CBC IPA	R65
		Castle Light	R55
TEQUILA		Savanah Dry	R55
Olmeca Silver	R50	Savanah Light	R55
Olmeca Altos	R50	Rekorderlig Cider	R60
Jose Cuervo Gold	R55	ON TAP	
DIGESTIVE & APERITIF		CBC Lager 330ml/500ml	R50/R65
Jágermeister	R50	Soul of The Werf - SA pils 330ml/500ml	R50/R65
LIQUEUR		SOFT DRINKS	
Amarula	R55	Boschendal cordial	R25
Kahlua	R55	Fitch & Leeds tonic/sugar free/pink/club soda	R40
Frangelico	R55	Fitch & Leeds lemonade	R40
Amaretto Disaronno	R55	Coke/Coke zero 300ml	R40
Amaretto Disaronno	K33	Fanta/Cream Soda	R40
PORT & SHERRY		Appletiser/Red Grapetiser	R45
Allesverloren Port		Rock Shandy	R65
Allesverioren Fort	KJU	Freshly squeezed juice	R50
INTERNATIONAL BREWS		Still/sparkling water 440ml/750ml	R35/R50
Heineken	R60		
Amstel	R60		

R60

DRINKS

DRINKS

SMOOTHIES	
Mixed berry smoothie	R65
Chia pudding and mixed berries	ROS
Peanut butter smoothie	R65
Homemade peanut butter with banana, sunflower seeds,	1105
almond milk and honey	
-	
MILKSHAKES 🖔	
Vanilla/Mixed berry/Coffee	R55
Kiddies Vanilla/Mixed berry	R35
,	
HOT BEVERAGES 🖰	
Americano	R35
Espresso single/double	R25/R32
Macchiato single/double	R25/R32
Cortado	R32
Cappuccino	R40
Latté	R40
Mochaccino	R35
Chai latté	R35
Frappa served cold	R40
Red cappuccino	R40
Khoisan tea selection	R30
Real hot chocolate	R48
Made with dark chocolate, milk chocolate, white chocolate and cinnamon	

